T:  +43 5375 6318-0
F:  +43 5375 6318-9
E:   info@seda.at
Web:   www.seda.at
SEDA-Umwelttechnik GmbH
Schwendter Str. 10 / A-6345 Kössen/Tirol/Austria
UID-Nr.: ATU56621622 / FB-Nr.: FN 231790 v / FB-Gericht: Innsbruck
Zertifiziertes Unternehmen nach DIN EN ISO 9001

separated and channeled
to separate tanks (3).
      ORDER INFORMATION
SEDA FuelManager
S-31130 Petrol / S-31135 Diesel
Alternative products:
SEDA WaterSeparator Cabinet
S-31120 Petrol / S-31125 Diesel
SEDA WaterSeparator Blank
S-31110 Petrol / S-31115 Diesel
       TECHNICAL DETAILS
Width:  900 mm
Depth:  620 mm
Height:  2500 mm